sly

ST URSULA'S

SCENIC HIGHWAY BUS TIMETABLE - 2024

AM PM Pick Up/Drop Off Point

7:38 3:48 Sir Davidson Dve Kinka Beach
7:39 3:46 Sunflower St Kinka Beach

7:42 3:42 Causeway / Scenic Hwy bus zone
7:45 3:40 Wildin Way Mulambin Beach
7:48 3:35 Kempsea Ave Kemp Beach

7:50 3:34 Mulambin Rd Statue Bay

7:50 3:33 Parkview Dve and Mulambin Rd
7:53 3:28 Clayton Rd (Olive Dorey Park)
7:54 3:27 Williamson Creek Lammermoor
7:56 3:26 Beaches Lammermoor

8:01 3:23 Sea Haven Park Havenwood Drive
8:02 3:22 | Carige Blvd / Galleon Crt and Taranganba Road
8:05 3:18 Taranganba SS bus zone

8:06 3:16 Ivey St West

8:08 3:14 Coast Motel / Tavern Scenic Hwy
8:08 3:12 Cedar Park intersection southern side
8:09 3:10 Scenic Hwy / Matthew Flinder's Dve
8:18 3:10 Arr/Dep STU




